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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Constangy https://www.linkedin.com/company/constangylaw/United States 412 60 14.56% ▲ 3
2 Beveridge & Diamond https://www.linkedin.com/company/beveridge-&-diamond-pc/United States 284 41 14.44% ▲ 20
3 UB Greensfelder https://www.linkedin.com/company/ubg-law/United States 307 41 13.36% ▲ 21
4 Taylor English Duma https://www.linkedin.com/company/taylor-english-duma-llp/United States 204 27 13.24% ▲ 40
5 Nossaman https://www.linkedin.com/company/nossaman-llp/United States 334 44 13.17% ▲ 9
6 Smith Anderson https://www.linkedin.com/company/smith-anderson/United States 355 44 12.39% ▲ 10
7 Bilzin Sumberg https://www.linkedin.com/company/bilzinlaw/United States 234 29 12.39% ▲ 55
8 McDonald Hopkins https://www.linkedin.com/company/mcdonald-hopkins-llc/United States 383 46 12.01% ▼ -3
9 Hanson Bridgett https://www.linkedin.com/company/hanson-bridgett-llp/United States 425 51 12.00% ▲ 11

10 Sullivan & Worcester https://www.linkedin.com/company/sullivan-&-worcester-llp/United States 361 43 11.91% ▼ -8
11 Sterne, Kessler, Goldstein & Foxhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sternekessler/United States 471 56 11.89% ▲ 0
12 Foster Swift Collins & Smithhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/foster-swift-collins-&-smith-p.c./United States 211 25 11.85% ▲ 40
13 Cole Schotz https://www.linkedin.com/company/cole-schotz-p-c-/United States 317 37 11.67% ▲ 26
14 Sagacious https://www.linkedin.com/company/sagaciousip/United States 485 56 11.55% ▼ -7
15 Davis+Gilbert https://www.linkedin.com/company/davis-plus-gilbert-llp/United States 252 29 11.51% ▲ 21
16 Alexandra Lozano Immigration Lawhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/alexandra-lozano-immigration-law-pllc/United States 467 53 11.35% ▲ 29
17 Lathrop GPM https://www.linkedin.com/company/lathrop-gpm/United States 471 52 11.04% ▲ 0
18 Harris Beach https://www.linkedin.com/company/harris-beach-pllc/United States 474 51 10.76% ▼ -12
19 Hausfeld https://www.linkedin.com/company/hausfeld/United States 298 32 10.74% ▼ -16
20 Winthrop & Weinstine https://www.linkedin.com/company/winthrop-&-weinstine/United States 359 37 10.31% ▼ -5
21 Arnall Golden Gregory https://www.linkedin.com/company/arnall-golden-gregory-llp/United States 402 41 10.20% ▲ 10
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22 Magna Legal Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/magna-legal-services/United States 403 41 10.17% ▼ -10
23 Chugh https://www.linkedin.com/company/chugh/United States 289 29 10.03% New Entry
24 Enterslice https://www.linkedin.com/company/enterslice/United States 387 38 9.82% ▼ -14
25 Hinckley Allen https://www.linkedin.com/company/hinckley-allen-&-snyder-llp/United States 378 37 9.79% ▲ 30
26 Chamberlain Hrdlicka https://www.linkedin.com/company/chamberlain-hrdlicka/United States 359 35 9.75% ▲ 45
27 McGlinchey Stafford https://www.linkedin.com/company/mcglinchey-stafford/United States 438 42 9.59% ▲ 2
28 Alliance Defending Freedomhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/alliance-defending-freedom/United States 353 33 9.35% ▲ 14
29 Seward & Kissel https://www.linkedin.com/company/seward-&-kissel-llp/United States 349 32 9.17% ▲ 50
30 Rivkin Radler https://www.linkedin.com/company/rivkin-radler-llp/United States 447 40 8.95% ▲ 26
31 Wiggin and Dana https://www.linkedin.com/company/wiggin-and-dana-llp/United States 364 32 8.79% ▲ 2
32 Cullen and Dykman https://www.linkedin.com/company/cullen-and-dykman-llp/United States 347 30 8.65% ▲ 58
33 Southern Poverty Law Centerhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/southern-poverty-law-center/United States 360 31 8.61% ▲ 5
34 Nutter https://www.linkedin.com/company/nutter-mcclennen-&-fish-llp/United States 376 32 8.51% ▲ 52
35 Kelley Kronenberg https://www.linkedin.com/company/kelley-kronenberg/United States 470 40 8.51% ▼ -10
36 Amundsen Davis https://www.linkedin.com/company/amundsendavis/United States 496 42 8.47% ▼ -9
37 Cranfill Sumner https://www.linkedin.com/company/cranfill-sumner-llp/United States 237 20 8.44% ▲ 13
38 Kobre & Kim https://www.linkedin.com/company/kobre-&-kim-llp/United States 429 36 8.39% ▲ 88
39 Robinson Bradshaw https://www.linkedin.com/company/robinson-bradshaw-&-hinson/United States 311 26 8.36% ▲ 38
40 Procopio, Cory, Hargreaves & Savitchhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/procopio-cory-hargreaves-&-savitch-llp/United States 419 35 8.35% ▼ -32
41 Mitchell Silberberg & Knupphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/mitchell-silberberg-&-knupp-llp/United States 264 22 8.33% ▲ 17
42 Weber Gallagher https://www.linkedin.com/company/weber-gallagher-simpson-stapleton-fires-newby-llc/United States 242 20 8.26% ▲ 49
43 Becker & Poliakoff https://www.linkedin.com/company/becker-&-poliakoff-p.a./United States 428 35 8.18% ▲ 38
44 Dentons Bingham Greenebaumhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/dentons-bingham-greenebaum/United States 214 17 7.94% ▼ -16
45 Archer & Greiner https://www.linkedin.com/company/archer-&-greiner-p-c-/United States 378 29 7.67% ▲ 31
46 Neural IT https://www.linkedin.com/company/neuralit/United States 210 16 7.62% ▼ -27
47 Whiteford, Taylor & Prestonhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/whiteford-taylor-&-preston/United States 373 28 7.51% ▼ -12
48 Stradley Ronon https://www.linkedin.com/company/stradley-ronon/United States 483 36 7.45% ▲ 3
49 Miles & Stockbridge https://www.linkedin.com/company/miles-&-stockbridge-p-c-/United States 444 33 7.43% ▲ 61
50 Miller Nash https://www.linkedin.com/company/millernashllp/United States 352 26 7.39% ▲ 16
51 First Legal https://www.linkedin.com/company/first-legal-support-services/United States 389 28 7.20% ▲ 17
52 White and Williams https://www.linkedin.com/company/white-and-williams-llp/United States 435 31 7.13% ▼ -5
53 Pryor Cashman https://www.linkedin.com/company/pryor-cashman/United States 391 27 6.91% ▼ -12
54 Shipman & Goodwin https://www.linkedin.com/company/shipman-&-goodwin-llp/United States 308 21 6.82% ▼ -14
55 Shulman Rogers https://www.linkedin.com/company/shulmanrogers/United States 206 14 6.80% ▼ -7
56 Tucker Ellis https://www.linkedin.com/company/tucker-ellis-llp/United States 501 34 6.79% ▲ 27
57 Stevens & Lee https://www.linkedin.com/company/stevens-&-lee/United States 356 24 6.74% ▲ 23
58 Warner Norcross + Judd https://www.linkedin.com/company/warner-norcross-judd-llp/United States 485 32 6.60% ▼ -57
59 Sills Cummis & Gross https://www.linkedin.com/company/sills-cummis-&-gross-pc/United States 275 18 6.55% ▼ -41
60 Porter Wright Morris & Arthurhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/porter-wright-morris-&-arthur-llp/United States 444 29 6.53% ▼ -30
61 Butzel https://www.linkedin.com/company/butzel-long/United States 327 21 6.42% ▲ 33
62 Swanson, Martin & Bell https://www.linkedin.com/company/smbtrials/United States 256 16 6.25% ▲ 8
63 Richards, Layton & Finger https://www.linkedin.com/company/richards-layton-&-finger/United States 304 19 6.25% ▼ -3
64 Cox, Castle & Nicholson https://www.linkedin.com/company/cox-castle-&-nicholson/United States 273 17 6.23% ▲ 79
65 ProSearch https://www.linkedin.com/company/prosearch-inc/United States 262 16 6.11% ▼ -28
66 Patterson Belknap Webb & Tylerhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/patterson-belknap-webb-&-tyler-llp/United States 380 23 6.05% ▲ 57
67 Varnum https://www.linkedin.com/company/varnum-llp/United States 386 23 5.96% ▼ -6
68 Segal McCambridge https://www.linkedin.com/company/segal-mccambridge/United States 353 21 5.95% ▼ -14
69 Wilshire Law Firm https://www.linkedin.com/company/wilshire-law-firm-plc/United States 346 19 5.49% ▼ -5
70 Connell Foley https://www.linkedin.com/company/connell-foley-llp/United States 276 15 5.43% ▲ 12
71 CIPRIANI & WERNER https://www.linkedin.com/company/cipriani-&-werner-pc/United States 353 19 5.38% ▲ 7
72 Cordell & Cordell https://www.linkedin.com/company/cordell-&-cordell/United States 410 22 5.37% ▲ 39
73 Stearns Weaver Miller https://www.linkedin.com/company/stearns-weaver-miller-weissler-alhadeff-&-sitterson-p.a./United States 317 17 5.36% ▲ 65
74 Cahill Gordon & Reindel https://www.linkedin.com/company/cahill-gordon-&-reindel/United States 470 25 5.32% ▲ 32
75 McAfee & Taft https://www.linkedin.com/company/mcafeetaft/United States 382 20 5.24% ▲ 47
76 Rocket Lawyer https://www.linkedin.com/company/rocket-lawyer-inc/United States 460 24 5.22% ▼ -9
77 Atkinson, Andelson, Loya, Ruud & Romohttps://www.linkedin.com/company/atkinson-andelson-loya-ruud-&-romo/United States 386 20 5.18% ▲ 22
78 Phillips Lytle https://www.linkedin.com/company/phillips-lytle-llp/United States 407 21 5.16% ▼ -4
79 Wolf Greenfield https://www.linkedin.com/company/wolf-greenfield/United States 435 22 5.06% ▼ -66
80 Schwabe https://www.linkedin.com/company/schwabe-williamson-&-wyatt/United States 419 21 5.01% ▼ -31
81 Herrick, Feinstein https://www.linkedin.com/company/herrick-feinstein-llp/United States 301 15 4.98% ▼ -16
82 Keating Muething & Klekamphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/keating-muething-&-klekamp/United States 256 12 4.69% ▲ 52
83 McKool Smith https://www.linkedin.com/company/mckool-smith/United States 320 15 4.69% ▲ 21
84 Manning Kass https://www.linkedin.com/company/manning-kass/United States 299 14 4.68% ▲ 14
85 Davis Graham & Stubbs https://www.linkedin.com/company/davis-graham-&-stubbs-llp/United States 278 13 4.68% ▲ 15
86 Pierce Atwood https://www.linkedin.com/company/pierce-atwood/United States 323 15 4.64% ▼ -13
87 Plunkett Cooney https://www.linkedin.com/company/plunkett-cooney/United States 283 13 4.59% ▲ 72
88 Goulston & Storrs https://www.linkedin.com/company/goulston-&-storrs/United States 501 23 4.59% New Entry
89 Dentons Cohen & Grigsby https://www.linkedin.com/company/dentons-cohen-grigsby/United States 219 10 4.57% ▼ -57
90 Innovative Driven https://www.linkedin.com/company/innovative-driven/United States 295 13 4.41% ▼ -56
91 Kaufman & Canoles https://www.linkedin.com/company/kaufman-&-canoles/United States 254 11 4.33% ▲ 41
92 Godfrey & Kahn https://www.linkedin.com/company/godfreykahn/United States 427 18 4.22% ▲ 33
93 Porter Hedges https://www.linkedin.com/company/porter-hedges-llp/United States 239 10 4.18% ▲ 35
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94 Ward and Smith https://www.linkedin.com/company/ward-and-smith-p.a./United States 270 11 4.07% ▼ -6
95 Thompson, Coe, Cousins & Ironshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/thompson-coe/United States 496 20 4.03% ▲ 10
96 Lewis Rice https://www.linkedin.com/company/lewis-rice-llc/United States 323 13 4.02% ▲ 39
97 Gibbons https://www.linkedin.com/company/gibbons-p.c./United States 348 14 4.02% ▲ 5
98 Banner Witcoff https://www.linkedin.com/company/bannerwitcoff/United States 283 11 3.89% ▲ 33
99 Cantor Colburn https://www.linkedin.com/company/cantor-colburn-llp/United States 233 9 3.86% ▲ 30

100 Stites & Harbison https://www.linkedin.com/company/stites-harbison/United States 467 18 3.85% ▼ -5
101 Sandberg Phoenix https://www.linkedin.com/company/sandberg-phoenix/United States 365 14 3.84% ▲ 6
102 Neal, Gerber & Eisenberg https://www.linkedin.com/company/neal-gerber-eisenberg/United States 340 13 3.82% ▲ 25
103 Legal Services of New Jerseyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/legal-services-of-new-jersey/United States 292 11 3.77% ▲ 42
104 Jeffer Mangels Butler & Mitchellhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/jeffer-mangels-butler-&-mitchell-llp/United States 319 12 3.76% ▼ -8
105 von Briesen & Roper https://www.linkedin.com/company/von-briesen-and-roper-s.c./United States 311 11 3.54% ▼ -30
106 Lane Powell https://www.linkedin.com/company/lanepowell/United States 442 15 3.39% ▲ 3
107 Wilentz, Goldman & Spitzerhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/wilentz-goldman-and-spitzer/United States 297 10 3.37% ▲ 1
108 Schwegman Lundberg & Woessnerhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/schwegman-lundberg-&-woessner/United States 299 10 3.34% ▲ 10
109 Butler Weihmuller Katz Craighttps://www.linkedin.com/company/butler-weihmuller-katz-craig-llp/United States 313 10 3.19% ▲ 15
110 Balch & Bingham https://www.linkedin.com/company/balchbingham/United States 441 14 3.17% ▲ 26
111 Harness https://www.linkedin.com/company/harness-dickey-&-pierce-p-l-c-/United States 295 9 3.05% ▲ 2
112 DWF https://www.linkedin.com/company/dwf-legaloperations/United States 428 13 3.04% ▼ -11
113 Kanner & Pintaluga https://www.linkedin.com/company/kpattorney/United States 378 11 2.91% ▲ 20
114 Wyatt, Tarrant and Combs https://www.linkedin.com/company/wyatt-tarrant-&-combs-llp/United States 247 7 2.83% ▲ 28
115 Munsch Hardt Kopf & Harr https://www.linkedin.com/company/munsch-hardt/United States 324 9 2.78% ▼ -3
116 Reinhart Boerner Van Deurenhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/reinhart-boerner-van-deuren-s-c-/United States 473 12 2.54% ▼ -13
117 McElroy, Deutsch, Mulvaney & Carpenterhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/mcelroy-deutsch-mulvaney-&-carpenter-llp/United States 379 9 2.37% ▲ 43
118 Irell & Manella https://www.linkedin.com/company/irell-&-manella/United States 254 6 2.36% ▲ 31
119 McCalla Raymer Leibert Piercehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/mccalla-raymer/United States 483 11 2.28% ▲ 22
120 Compex Legal Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/compex-legal-services/United States 339 7 2.06% ▲ 37
121 Burns & Levinson https://www.linkedin.com/company/burns-&-levinson-llp/United States 231 4 1.73% ▲ 42
122 Haynsworth Sinkler Boyd https://www.linkedin.com/company/hsblawfirm/United States 233 4 1.72% ▼ -29
123 Dickie, McCamey & Chilcotehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/dickie-mccamey-chilcote/United States 419 6 1.43% ▲ 32
124 Ulmer & Berne https://www.linkedin.com/company/ulmer-&-berne-llp/United States 211 3 1.42% ▲ 20
125 Conroy Simberg https://www.linkedin.com/company/conroy-simberg/United States 340 4 1.18% ▲ 40
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